SBCS8#=E

5t Since 1995

Service Price List

B R~ E E M

Offshore Company Formation

BAERATREM & AEHHR

Offshore Limited Company Formation & Annual Return

=
g o TR | A
Service Content parz%/GFg)rmatlon R(egé\g)a
% 3 N
Service fee 700280 .
) VIR & SISk -
i Company Statutory Record and Company Kit 540 100
HONGKONG sy far 25 ¢ 500 500
Company Secretary service fee Uik
CEIRAFABEHIRAT) AT FEBHES — R FREE
(Limited Company / Company Incorporation Certificate — Government 310* —
Company Limited Fee
by Guarantee) LB ICIE — BT 3
Business Registration Certificate — Government e 2
Fee
TENHBEANEIE 50,000 »
B 4R R B Authorized Share not over 50,000 shares %100 1,750 2,480 200
VE 50,000 PA 1 -
BV Auﬁﬁgﬁfgd Share over 50,000 shares I8 Sl Sl
ik L ' .
SEYCHELLES Recommended issued Share is 1,000,000 shares 860 1600 2,300 FREE
(No restrictions on the currency of share par value)
A RAANEIE US$1,000,000 -
1% B T Authorized Share Capital not over US$1,000,000 ’ : 1990 400
SAMOA FEMBEA US$1,000,000 LA E AT S :
Authorized Share Capital over US$1,000,000 ’ '
HMHBAANEDE US$50,000 6.610 7160
Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 ' '
TEMBEAAT US$50,001-US$1,000,000
Authorized Share Capital between 7,650 8,190
TFERE US$50,001 — US$1,000,000
CAYMAN VEMHBEAA T US$L,000,001-US$2,000,000 el
Authorized Share Capital between 10,740 10,440
US$1,000,001 — US$2,000,000
A US$2,000,001 BA I
Authorized Share Capital over US$2,000,001 (2D L
ENHBCAANESE US$50,000 2520 1400%*
% Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 ’ ' 2880 -
USA DELAWARE  TEMHEZA US$50,000 LA 1= E(E27N :
Authorized Share Capital over US$50,000 By Quotation
5 GRS TR
g ST l ke
UNITED KINGDOM (Recommended issued S)hare is 1,000 shares 5070 1400 1,990 -
(No restrictions on the currency of share par value)
* DL EBURFSR A SE SR EURFUCER T 1822 The above Government fee will be adjusted according to the actual charge by the Government.
> ONERERSELR  RERBEKEENAERGHE 2023 £ 12 H31 H -
To show appreciation for the support of our clients, we now extend the special price offer to 31 December 2023.
A F] R B BT B BN H SRR BRI, NME ST An -
We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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B E A A TR
Offshore Company Formation

T ;
Serel?tf (%Etent Annsug!$Fee

) Ve S 6 /~H Months 360  (60/H Month)
" Registered Address Package 12 ~H Months 480  (40//1 Month)
5 BEAMSUAE 6-~H Months 1,020  (170//4 Month)
" Basic Virtual Office Package 12 ~H Months 1,440  (120// Month)
VLR 5520 6/~H Months 1,620  (270/H Month)

3 Standard Virtual Office Package 12 /~H Months 2,160  (180/H Month)
A AR 4 S 6 ~H Months 1,800  (300/H Month)
" Premier Virtual Office Package 12 /~H Months 2,400 (200/H Month)
- LM 5 B E-Fax 6 1~H Months 180  (30/H Month)
" E-Fax Package 12 /~H Months 240  (20/A Month)

B XRBCAR &b First time application additional charges
> et ClEHTHE 12 4)

Package deposit SG$ 90.- (Applicable for package 1-4)
> eIttt CLEHTAE 3 K 4)

Package telephone line installation fee SG$ 130.- (Applicable for package 3&4)

B0 A LHin# Additional charge for extra registrar

PLERIUEHE S R 2 i NE2 &l 2, IR 46, BEImALRasMSe (57 2 %$20/1r)

Only 2 registrars are included for each of the packages above in which an additional charge SG$ 20 per month will be applied for any extra registrar with a maximum
of 4 registrars to be included in a package

FRRATI P
Hong Kong Opening Bank Account

25

M5 EH H R
Service Content Ser\élée$ Fee

TARITEAS O - HIX

Opening of Standard Bank Account — 1% R0
FALBRATHEA R O — R 730
Opening of Standard Bank Account — 2n
T RAT(E I H

500

Opening of L/C Account

HE VAT BERIRS
U.K. VAT Service

P25 1% B 5 52

Service Content

11 55 [E VAT 55 1000 AN S
Apply for U.K. VAT Registration Number ' Each Registration
R HAR L [E VAT . 5348

Filing U.K. VAT Returns (Quarterly) Every Quarterly

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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B R A A E M

Offshore Company Formation

T AR
Trademark Registration

PR E A §
: Registration Fee Renewal Fee
Service Content SG$ SG$

H 175 2% H R

. 349 100**
(RLAEES M 2 ¥k B2 1 2551) First installment
_ Registration SR .
A (Included 2 Searches and 1 class)  Balance ’ 400 >10
Hong Kong e VRN
Trademark BB (3 kakblE) 280/1k Search
Additional Search (3" Searches or above)
: 12K5
BN (95 1 243) o0+ o
Government Fee  (Included 1 class)
1 ANE
INEE 5
1 Class
FH ¥ 2 B me il 510/ Class
(BFEEM 1K) Additional (55 2 AERBLE)
_ Registration Class (2™ Class or above)
N 2,400
ff'ﬁ*’j‘ (Included 1 Search) WHin &5 510/ Series
Additional (38 3 NELLI)
Trademark i .
Series (3" Series or above)
BONE T S (B8 2 IREEA L)
.. 510/¥k Search
Additional Search (2nd Searches or above) oL Seare
BURH#H  (FL4E 1 255) a0+ s+
Government Fee  (Included 1 class)
1 /\akg |
i e
AFELEM 1K
l(?egistration ! S ) e s
K B 2 Additional 2 ek 4
Wk 5 i (Included 1 Search) dditiona (G2 =
EU Class (2" Class or above)
Trademark AAME A B (5 2 kB LA L) .
.. 510/¥X Search
Additional Search (2nd Searches or above)
S 1 285
BUNRA (45 1 2851) i L
Government Fee (Included 1 class)
AR (FR ) k(80 A
Legal Representative of Trademark Opposition By Quotation By Quotation
* DL BURZR R SE PR B U T %2 The above Government fee will be adjusted according to the actual charge by the Government
> ONEGE PSR RERBUER ENMAERIHE 2023 £ 12 H 31 H -
To show appreciation for the support of our clients, we now extend the special price offer to 31 December 2023.
A F REE RS R H S SRR BRI, RAE S AT -
We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
P1010 (2023/01) P.3/6

www.sbcin COorp.sg Your Business Partner for Success




SBCS8#=E

%5t Since 1995

Hh R A
China Legal Certification

BT E
Service Content

Service Price List

BER4ANLEH

Offshore Corporate Management

i; H

[

A CAFRAHEY] DU SCAF 5 T TEA S 4 280
Document Certification Per document HER B A S5 46 190
N ) FRPIR G A Extra “Original Certified Document” 280 Each
B~ Company Information 4,040 Extra ”Copy of Original Certified Document” 190 Each
o HEEAED i
Notary Public By Quotation .
B ACIBELEEIIIE NS B S
Certified True Copy Per document
= AT SCAIE Lagy VRIS
Company Documents ' Per document WA ST 445 280
= AT B HIE 1 DA ST SO WIRIASSIE" 6 190
Bank Reference Letter ' Per document Extra “Original Certified Document” 280 Each
AN GERPIRGUIER (Fhn: EFEF S Ul) B Extra "Copy of Original Certified Document” 190 Each
G- Company Information (Incl. Board Resolution) By Quotation
FiE - MRESEEA AN ARSI B
Remarks: - Service is referred to recognized “Solicitor Firm” for handling

B R
Hong Kong Annual Legal Retainer

k5535 B

Service Content

] -.5.; -.5';
Annual Fee
SG$

;& FEn s i Bt — 640/30 434
_J 1,480/60 434f Mins '

Service Fee Extra “Consultant Session” 640/30 mins

FofthisE S i B

Other Legal Document By Quotation
S EE - RFHEA BN TSI
Remarks: - Service is referred to recognized “Solicitor Firm” for handling

A5 ] R B B B R SRR R, RAE ST -
We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.

P1010 (2023/01) P.4/6

Your Business Partner for Success

www.sbcincorp.sg




SBCS8#=E

%1 Since 1995 Service Price List

FEH T EKENRZ #FFIIT

Kong Accounting and Arrangement of Audit

Accounting Service 455

S
GRle W% | BIARZEREE (#%) Service Fee
Company Activity Total business / bank transactions (Estimate) (SG$)
4 H Monthly H4E Yearly
10 120 1,720
20 240 3,080
30 360 4,430
40 480 5,790
50 600 7,150
60 720 8,490
70 840 9,840
80 960 11,200
90 1,080 12,560
100 1,200 13,920
i Over 100 #id Over 1,200 % Fl 51X By Quotation
RZHH T H SBC 4#IKH | 3k SBC A HKkE
Arrangement for Audit Service Account prepared NON-SBC
) BB | G708k | BrrmiRiE by SBC Price prepared account
% 5 Trading Total amount of turnover / bank receipt / asset or liability value SG$ Price (SG$
/ 2 BAELLE 2 Million or below 1,740 1,880
AR5 Service 201 B 2.01 Million 4 HTi 4 Million 2,110 2,270
/ 401 B3 4,01 Million 6 A7 6 Million 2,500 2,700
" . 6.01 H 6.01 Million 8 HA 8 Million 2,860 3,090
Ls R 801 {5 801 Million 1 #£5 10 Million 3,250 3520
_ . 101 /i 101 Million 15 f4 15 Million 3,680 3990
iz Transportation [EERIWREs] 15.1 Million 2 17 20 Million 4,110 4,450
/ 2.01 17 20.1 Million 25 17 25 Million 4,560 4,920
=4 Retalil 251 fF 5 25.1 Million 3 A 30 Million 4,990 5,380
/ 3.01 1173 30.1 Million 35 1171 35 Million 5,420 5,840
fiZ Shipping 351 T H 35.1 Million 4 117 40 Million 5,840 6,330
401 73 40.1 Million 45 173 45 Million 6,270 6,790
451 fF 5 45.1 Million z= 5 {175 50 Million 6,700 7,240
5.01 ff 5 50.1 Million To 55 ffh 55 Million 7,150 7,700
551 17 55.1 Million 6 7 60 Million 7,630 8,250
6.01 /i 60.1 Million 65 17 65 Million 8,130 8,770
6.51 /i 65.1 Million 7 {173 70 Million 8,610 9,310
7.01 7 70.1 Million 75 7 75 Million 9,130 9,860
7.51 {173 75.1 Million 8 7 80 Million 9,630 10,400
8.01 117 80.1 Million 85 1175 85 Million 10,110 10,930
8.51 ff 73 85.1 Million 9 7 90 Million 10,610 11,450
9.01 /i 90.1 Million 95 17 95 Million 11,090 11,990
9.51 /i 95.1 Million 1 12 100 Million 11,590 12,520
1.01 1z 101 Million 3 1z 300 Million 15,110 16,310
3.01 1¢ 301 Million 7 ¢ 700 Million 19,420 20,970
7 1ZLL L Over 700 Million 7 %3 By Quotation

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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FEH T HEKERZF#FFIIT

abong Kong Accounting and Arrangement of Audit

=i B R&Hw & HHK 2% A REZHHTH A

Accounting Service fee & Arrangement for Audit Service feg Accounting Arrangement for
BRI Service Fee Audit Service

Total amount of bank receipt (SG9) Fee (SG$)
i 1 AF LT
Receipt & Payment 10 Million or below

on behalf of others
1.01
.ﬁ.ﬁ = S _ﬁ_ﬁ 1,230 2,690
10.01 Million To 50 Million
5 PLE
£ 75 A -

50 Million above

\ Ji& 2555 B

=K

#ZEEA A Investment holding 1,320
/ Accounting Service
RSHH Servicing ship PR 1.320
Arrangement for audit service '
S DA - WS H R THITE S AR AT fl SRt
- DUEARSSAGI T 55 52n 22 53 2 P g MACH B Jon 5%
Remarks: - Audit service is provide by “SBC CPA Limited” independently

- Additional service fee will be charged according to the complexity of the business

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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